
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

04 

75 

07 

29 

70 

43 

23 

24 

96 

19 

32 

12 

17 

36 

63 

88 

15 

51 

2 

27 

72 

01 

21 

71 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FVR 

FVR 

FV 

FVR 

FVR 

FVR 

FVR 

FVR 

FVR 

FV 

FVR 

FVR 

FVR 

FVR 

FVR 

FVR 

FV 

FVR 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

7 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

DNF 

Name 

Chase Johnson 

Andy Pastore 

Chris Barry 

Alexander Smith 

Kevin O'Day 

Dan Genis 

Justin Zarzycki 

Thomas Kenney 

Andrew Shoemaker 

David Grimes 

Charles Doherty 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Jason Dube 

Shawn Gray 

Shaun McLaughlin 

Dave Rodman 

John Ferreira 

Ronald Bass 

Robert Plencner 

Daniel Piperato 

Jeremy Parker 

Thomas McDonough 

Christopher Zarzycki 

Jeffrey Adams 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:22.277 

1:22.965 

1:23.192 

1:22.985 

1:23.420 

1:23.960 

1:24.331 

1:24.677 

1:24.681 

1:24.411 

1:25.084 

1:25.012 

1:26.356 

1:27.204 

1:27.470 

1:29.353 

1:28.948 

1:26.843 

1:30.500 

1:29.485 

1:24.278 

1:29.007 

1:27.121 

1:26.890 

Hometown 

Quakertown PA 

Watertown MA 

Westwood MA 

Jersey City NJ 

Salem MA 

Chestnut Hill MA 

Norfolk CT 

Chicopee MA 

Wellesley Hills MA 

Bethany CT 

Mansfield MA 

Bedford MA 

Salem CT 

Cheshire CT 

Hingham MA 

Ludlow MA 

Londonderry NH 

Schenectady NY 

Hampton NH 

Wallkill NY 

Middleboro MA 

Plainville MA 

Torrington CT 

Putnam CT 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

Member_ID 

672608 

376344 

495143 

687120 

466571 

620021 

61987_4 

446810 

554817 

435444 

640758 

547008 

529735 

704220 

698981 

508107 

370319 

283044 

190344 

483280 

750313 

518266 

61987_1 

473812 

Make/Model 

Mysterian Formula Vee 

FV VW EV3 

Protoform Protoform 

Mysterian Formula Vee 

Caldwell D-13 

Protoform P2 

Citation 90 FV 

Speed Sport FV 

Formula V Mysterian 

Citation FV 

Formula vee Speed sport  Ciation FV 

Problem child SM 01 

Formula Vee Lazer 

Mysterian M2 

Formula vee Formula vee 

BRD AFV-02 

Womer EV-3 

Volkswagen Mysterian 

Caracal C 

BRD AFV-02 

Mysterian M2 

Protoform P1 FV 

Caracal D FV 

campbell motorsports citation 

Sponsor 

Advantage Motorsports, Roxanne Headers, Autowerks, ACC Property Solutions 

Vee Sport Racing, Autowerks 

Advantage Mototsports 

Advantage Motorsports, Autowerks 

O'Day Racing 

Bratt Sports 

Philly 

NimbusDDOS 

Woodworks by Janik/Sign Techniques, Inc./Squarewave,LLC 

Callaghan Racing/Doherty Plastering Inc 

Woodworks by Janik/Sign Techniques, Inc. 

Brothers Racing 

twothautosport.com Calabogie Canada 

Athletes in Action 

DPP 

Bahama Mama Racing 

napa auto parts of southbridge dudley 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Overall time of race 21:52.408 
Provisional Posting 17-Oct-25 14:44:34, Official Posting 18-Oct-25 09:10:54 
#01 Moved to last in class per 9.3.51 

Printed: 21-Oct-25 12:04:53 

Trevor Alexander Hermance, Chief, Timing and Scoring 

Terry Hanushek, Chief Steward 

Chris Current, Chair SOM 

SCCA New England Region Sanction 25-R-64026 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 

4.975 

Avg. Speed 

60.621 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.277 

Best Speed 

74.383 

Best Lap by 

04 - Chase Johnson 

New England Region SCCA Capullo Memorial 

Grp 3 64026 FST/FV/FVR 

Sprint1 Grp 3 FST/FV/FVR 64026 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:20:41 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

17-Oct-25 14:23 


